Number Position Mins . Sec Category Surname Name .Male/Female Club

215 1 42.50 SM Young Kieran Male Wells City Harriers
197 2 4350 U 18 M Prior Luke Male Wells City Harriers
176 3 44.30 SM Scott Jason Male Crewkerne RC

222 4 44.47 SM Loveridge Wayne Male Chard Running Club
170 5 45.15 SM Frost Oliver Male Wells City Harriers
235 6 45.44 MV 40 Chambers  Chris Male Eastleigh RC

218 7 47.00 MV 50 Masters Steve Male Wells City Harriers
231 8 47.47 SM Thomas Justin Male Wells City Harriers
241 9 47.58 MV 40 Humphries  Daniel Male Wells City Harriers
185 10 48.00 MV 60 Lascelles Martin Male Maiden Newton Runners
236 11 48.08 FV 35 Prosser Clare Female Wells City Harriers
175 12 48.15 SM Cox Neil Male Unaffiliated

216 13 48.37 MV 40 Murphy Noel Male Unaffiliated

201 14 49.17 MV 50 Noble Adrian Male Weston AC

228 15 49.52 MV 40 Stayner Neal Male Langport Runners
186 16 50.28 FV 45 Lascelles Lin Female Maiden Newton Runners
195 17 50.42 MV 50 Hogg Tony Male Weston AC

165 18 51.13 SM NG Yee Male Unaffiliated

229 19 51.17 SM Perring Chris Male Hydro Harriers

247 20 51.20 MV 40 Dukes Rick Male Wells City Harriers
179 21 51.23 MV 60 Brooke Nick Male Yeovil Town RRC
208 22 51.38 MV 40 Howard John Male Langport Runners
240 23 51.53 MV 60 Lock Lesley Male SWVAC

202 24 53.08 MV 50 Thomas Paul Male SWRR

243 25 53.10 MV 40 Anderson John Male Shapwick Runners
253 26 53.11 SF Taphouse Jo Female Minehead RC

219 27 53.28 MV 50 Anderson Stuart Male Burnham-On-Sea
199 28 53.43 FV 35 Prior Katrina Female Wells City Harriers
189 29 54.25 MV 40 Crane Jon Male Yeovil Town RRC
203 30 55.14 MV 50 Hemmings  Nick Male Unaffiliated

178 31 55.20 MV 60 Williams Colin Male Wells City Harriers
167 32 55.24 SM Claringbold  Neill Male Unaffiliated

174 33 55.36 MV 40 Bosley Mike Male Unaffiliated

193 34 55.45 FV 45 Hole Hazel Female Minehead RC

224 35 55.47 MV 50 Chadwick Paul Male Wells City Harriers
254 36 56.28 SM Hambleton  Mark Male Unaffiliated

250 37 56.53 MV 50 Knight Paul Male Wells City Harriers
248 38 57.04 MV 40 Searle Greg Male Unaffiliated

242 39 57.04 MV 40 Lawson Jason Male Unaffiliated

213 40 57.18 MV 50 Neads Steve Male Unaffiliated

221 41 57.21 SM Swift Martin Male Chard Running Club
239 42 57.27 SM Slade Chris Male Unaffiliated

205 43 57.49 MV 40 Marsden Philip Male Unaffiliated

230 44 57.49 SF Wren Rachael Female Unaffiliated

220 45 58.08 MV 50 Tubridy Gary Male Wells City Harriers
217 46 58.10 MV 50 Payne David Male Unaffiliated

234 47 58.30 SF Fort Emily Female Yeovil Road Runners
225 48 58.34 MV 50 Meguer J-Y Male Shapwick Runners
169 49 58.40 MV 60 Snelling Paul Male Weston AC

249 50 58.42 MV 40 Thompson  Keith Male Running Forever RC
196 51 58.42 MV 60 Baker Nigel Male Running Forever RC
168 52 60.30 FV 35 Jervis Selina Female Unaffiliated

227 53 60.49 FV 45 Stewart Diane Female Langport Runners
223 54 61.56 MV 40 Srithunma ~ Akom Male Unaffiliated

181 55 62.00 MV 40 Owen Mike Male Unaffiliated

246 56 62.03 FV 35 Woodcock  Marie Female Langport Runners
204 57 62.04 MV 60 Britton Robin Male Axe Valley Runners
252 58 62.11 SM Hutchings  Darren Male Unaffiliated

188 59 62.19 MV 60 Callender Robin Male Mendip AC



232
255
226
164
182
187
184
212
237
214
206
207
211
192
251
191
177
166
233
210
238
256
200
180
209
171
244
245
172

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

62.23 MV 50
62.40 MV 50
62.44 MV 50
62.49 FV 55
63.27 MV 60
63.30 FV 55
63.32 MV 40
63.46 FV 45
63.48 MV 40
63.52 MV 50
65.08 FV 45
65.09 MV 40
65.10 MV 40
65.46 FV 55
66.10 SM

66.59 FV 55
68.46 FV 35
68.55 SM

69.04 SF

69.52 FV 35
73.20 MV 40
73.36 SM

74.44 SM

76.42 FV 55
78.30 MV 60
83.55 FV 55
87.10 FV 35
87.10 FV 45
90.00 MV 60

Trevis
Banks
Kennedy
Neshitt
White
Moore
Entwistle
Powers
Snell
Timmins
Kelly
Evans

De La Hey
Latchford
Medwell
Nutley
Henley
Marshalsea
Flynn

De La Hey
Woollaston
Czelusta
Hughes
Brooke
Webb
Hawkins
Atkins
Osmond
Hawkins

David Male
Thomas Male
Mike Male
Lesley Female
Derek Male
Karyn Female
Wayne Male
Rita Female
Chris Male
Trevor Male
Anne Female
Colin Male
Daniel Male
Liz Female
Andy Male
Mary Female
Joanna Female
Jason Male
Rebecca Female
Sorrel Female
Aidain Johi Male
Carsten Male
Jon Male
Flora Female
Alan Male
Corinne  Female
Julie Female
Tracey Female
Adam Male

Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Yeovil Town RRC
Minehead RC
Unaffiliated
Weston AC

Wells City Harriers
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Langport Runners
Langport Runners
Running Forever RC
Unaffiliated
Weston AC

Yeovil Town RRC
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Langport Runners
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Walderslade Harriers
Yeovil Town RRC
Unaffiliated

Yeovil Town RRC
Langport Runners
Langport Runners
Yeovil Town RRC



