Number	Position	Mins . S	Sec	Category	Surname	Name	.Male/Female	Club
215	1		2.50		Young	Kieran	Male	Wells City Harriers
197	2			U 18 M	Prior	Luke	Male	Wells City Harriers
176	3	4	4.30	SM	Scott	Jason	Male	Crewkerne RC
222	4	4	4.47	SM	Loveridge	Wayne	Male	Chard Running Club
170	5	4	5.15	SM	Frost	Oliver	Male	Wells City Harriers
235	6	4	5.44	MV 40	Chambers	Chris	Male	Eastleigh RC
218	7	4	7.00	MV 50	Masters	Steve	Male	Wells City Harriers
231	8	4	7.47	SM	Thomas	Justin	Male	Wells City Harriers
241	9	4	7.58	MV 40	Humphries	Daniel	Male	Wells City Harriers
185	10	4	8.00	MV 60	Lascelles	Martin	Male	Maiden Newton Runners
236	11		8.08	FV 35	Prosser	Clare	Female	Wells City Harriers
175	12		8.15		Cox	Neil	Male	Unaffiliated
216	13			MV 40	Murphy	Noel	Male	Unaffiliated
201	14			MV 50	Noble	Adrian	Male	Weston AC
228	15			MV 40	Stayner	Neal	Male	Langport Runners
186	16			FV 45	Lascelles	Lin	Female	Maiden Newton Runners
195	17			MV 50	Hogg	Tony	Male	Weston AC
165	18		1.13		NG	Yee	Male	Unaffiliated
229	19		1.17		Perring	Chris	Male	Hydro Harriers
247	20			MV 40	Dukes	Rick	Male	Wells City Harriers
179	21			MV 60	Brooke	Nick	Male	Yeovil Town RRC
208	22			MV 40	Howard	John	Male	Langport Runners
240	23			MV 60	Lock	Lesley	Male	SWVAC
202	24			MV 50	Thomas	Paul	Male	SWRR
243	25			MV 40	Anderson	John	Male	Shapwick Runners
253	26		3.11		Taphouse	Jo	Female	Minehead RC
219	27			MV 50	Anderson	Stuart	Male	Burnham-On-Sea
199	28			FV 35	Prior	Katrina	Female	Wells City Harriers
189	29			MV 40	Crane	Jon	Male	Yeovil Town RRC
203	30			MV 50	Hemmings	Nick	Male	Unaffiliated
178	31			MV 60	Williams	Colin	Male	Wells City Harriers
167 174	32		5.24		Claringbold	Neill Mike	Male Male	Unaffiliated
174	33 34			MV 40 FV 45	Bosley Hole	Hazel	Female	Unaffiliated Minehead RC
224	3 4 35		l.	MV 50	Chadwick	Paul	Male	Wells City Harriers
254	36		6.28		Hambleton	Mark	Male	Unaffiliated
250	37			MV 50	Knight	Paul	Male	Wells City Harriers
248	38	_		MV 40	Searle	Greg	Male	Unaffiliated
242	39			MV 40	Lawson	Jason	Male	Unaffiliated
213	40			MV 50	Neads	Steve	Male	Unaffiliated
221	41		7.21		Swift	Martin	Male	Chard Running Club
239	42		7.27		Slade	Chris	Male	Unaffiliated
205	43			MV 40	Marsden	Philip	Male	Unaffiliated
230	44		7.49		Wren	Rachael	Female	Unaffiliated
220	45			MV 50	Tubridy	Gary	Male	Wells City Harriers
217	46			MV 50	Payne	David	Male	Unaffiliated
234	47		8.30		Fort	Emily	Female	Yeovil Road Runners
225	48			MV 50	Meguer	J-Y	Male	Shapwick Runners
169	49	5	8.40	MV 60	Snelling	Paul	Male	Weston AC
249	50	5	8.42	MV 40	Thompson	Keith	Male	Running Forever RC
196	51			MV 60	Baker	Nigel	Male	Running Forever RC
168	52	6	0.30	FV 35	Jervis	Selina	Female	Unaffiliated
227	53	6	0.49	FV 45	Stewart	Diane	Female	Langport Runners
223	54	6	1.56	MV 40	Srithunma	Akom	Male	Unaffiliated
181	55	6	2.00	MV 40	Owen	Mike	Male	Unaffiliated
246	56			FV 35	Woodcock	Marie	Female	Langport Runners
204	57			MV 60	Britton	Robin	Male	Axe Valley Runners
252	58		2.11		Hutchings	Darren	Male	Unaffiliated
188	59	6	2.19	MV 60	Callender	Robin	Male	Mendip AC

232	60	62.23 MV 50	Trevis	David	Male	Unaffiliated
255	61	62.40 MV 50	Banks	Thomas	Male	Unaffiliated
226	62	62.44 MV 50	Kennedy	Mike	Male	Unaffiliated
164	63	62.49 FV 55	Nesbitt	Lesley	Female	Yeovil Town RRC
182	64	63.27 MV 60	White	Derek	Male	Minehead RC
187	65	63.30 FV 55	Moore	Karyn	Female	Unaffiliated
184	66	63.32 MV 40	Entwistle	Wayne	Male	Weston AC
212	67	63.46 FV 45	Powers	Rita	Female	Wells City Harriers
237	68	63.48 MV 40	Snell	Chris	Male	Unaffiliated
214	69	63.52 MV 50	Timmins	Trevor	Male	Unaffiliated
206	70	65.08 FV 45	Kelly	Anne	Female	Unaffiliated
207	71	65.09 MV 40	Evans	Colin	Male	Langport Runners
211	72	65.10 MV 40	De La Hey	Daniel	Male	Langport Runners
192	73	65.46 FV 55	Latchford	Liz	Female	Running Forever RC
251	74	66.10 SM	Medwell	Andy	Male	Unaffiliated
191	75	66.59 FV 55	Nutley	Mary	Female	Weston AC
177	76	68.46 FV 35	Henley	Joanna	Female	Yeovil Town RRC
166	77	68.55 SM	Marshalsea	Jason	Male	Unaffiliated
233	78	69.04 SF	Flynn	Rebecca	Female	Unaffiliated
210	79	69.52 FV 35	De La Hey	Sorrel	Female	Langport Runners
238	80	73.20 MV 40	Woollaston	Aidain Joh	nı Male	Unaffiliated
256	81	73.36 SM	Czelusta	Carsten	Male	Unaffiliated
200	82	74.44 SM	Hughes	Jon	Male	Walderslade Harriers
180	83	76.42 FV 55	Brooke	Flora	Female	Yeovil Town RRC
209	84	78.30 MV 60	Webb	Alan	Male	Unaffiliated
171	85	83.55 FV 55	Hawkins	Corinne	Female	Yeovil Town RRC
244	86	87.10 FV 35	Atkins	Julie	Female	Langport Runners
245	87	87.10 FV 45	Osmond	Tracey	Female	Langport Runners
172	88	90.00 MV 60	Hawkins	Adam	Male	Yeovil Town RRC